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Co-Signer

Buncombe

B-012013-21

1/14/2021

$276,195

$5,000

Received

3/3/2021 No

943349

Mission Hospital ESRD

Develop a hospital-based,  Ena Lightbourne
outpatient dialysis center
with no more than 4 stations

pursuant to Policy ESRD-3

Gloria Hale

Davidson

G-012011-21

1/14/2021

$963,700

$5,000

Received

3/3/2021 No

200036

North Davidson Dialysis ESRD
Center of Wake Forest
University

Relocate no more than 7 Celia Inman
dialysis stationas from

Thomasville Dialysis Center

pursuant to Policy ESRD-2

for a total of no more than

19 stations upon project

completion

Lisa Pittman

Henderson

B-012014-21

1/15/2021

$0

$5,000

No

Received

3/3/2021 No

943388

AdventHealth ESRD

Hendersonville

Develop Inpatient Dialysis Kim Meymandi

Services

Fatimah Wilson

Vi

Onslow

P-012012-21

1/14/2021

$4,994,427

$16,983

Received

3/3/2021 No

943044

Brynn Marr Hospital Psychiatric

Relocate no more than 10
inpatient psychiatric beds
from Broughton Hospital
pursuant to Policy PSY -1 for
a total of no more than 82
inpatient psychiatric beds
(60 child/adolescent
inpatient psychiatric beds
and 22 adult inpatient
psychiatric beds) upon
completion

Greg Yakaboski

Fatimah Wilson

Total

$6,234,322

$31,983
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