Certificate of Need Application Log February 1, 2021 Reviews

HSA	County	Project ID	Date Application Received	Proposed Capital Expenditure	Fee Owed	Competitive?	Expedited Review Requested?	Written Comment End Date	Public Hearing Required?	FID	Facility	Project Type	Project Description	Review-Analyst	Co-Signer
ı	Buncombe	B-012013-21	1/14/2021	\$276,195	\$5,000	No	Received	3/3/2021	No	943349	Mission Hospital	ESRD	Develop a hospital-based, outpatient dialysis center with no more than 4 stations pursuant to Policy ESRD-3	Ena Lightbourne	Gloria Hale
II	Davidson	G-012011-21	1/14/2021	\$963,700	\$5,000	No	Received	3/3/2021	No	200036	North Davidson Dialysis Center of Wake Forest University	ESRD	Relocate no more than 7 dialysis stationas from Thomasville Dialysis Center pursuant to Policy ESRD-2 for a total of no more than 19 stations upon project completion	Celia Inman	Lisa Pittman
I	Henderson	B-012014-21	1/15/2021	\$0	\$5,000	No	Received	3/3/2021	No	943388	AdventHealth Hendersonville	ESRD	Develop Inpatient Dialysis Services	Kim Meymandi	Fatimah Wilson
VI	Onslow	P-012012-21	1/14/2021	\$4,994,427	\$16,983	No	Received	3/3/2021	No	943044		Psychiatric	Relocate no more than 10 inpatient psychiatric beds from Broughton Hospital pursuant to Policy PSY -1 for a total of no more than 82 inpatient psychiatric beds (60 child/adolescent inpatient psychiatric beds and 22 adult inpatient psychiatric beds) upon completion	Greg Yakaboski	Fatimah Wilson

Total 4 \$6,234,322 \$31,983